
S 825 FT OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 EX BE
635.80 FT FOR POB, S 160 FT, W 2
E 274 FT TO POB. & EX 14.57 AC D

DARLING PETER C/DARLING MELINDA
291 SW ARBOR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-16-02413-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

31316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/06/2025 TW 7.55 67,950 0 0 67,950

STANDARD
3

193,801
25,958
67,950

287,709
61,679

226,030
HX HB 51,411

174,619
287,709

0

287,709

1418/1005 8/24/2020 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD K & PHYLLIS W 

PETER C & MELINDA D
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000052048 Electrical Servic 0 01/13/2025

000042599 Storage Building 7,800 08/23/2021

2021HX Base Yr

291 SW ARBOR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,287 116.4000 130.37 298,156 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 152,533

FGR 420 55 231 19,575

FOP 192 30 58 4,915

FST 180 55 99 8,390

UOP 495 20 99 8,390

3,087 2,287 193,801

BAS= W39 S30 E26 FOP= S8 E24N8 W24$ E34 FGR= E20 N21 W20 S21$
N21 FST= E20 N9 W20 S9$ N9 UOP= E12 N15 W33 S15 E21$ W21$.

BAS

39

30

26
34

21

9

21

FOP8

24

8

24

FGR

20

21

20

21

FST

20

9

20

9

UOP

12

15

33

15

21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 13,608

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 42 46 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 50 1,200.00 UT 1.00 1.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 600

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,800.00 6,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

25,958

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 58,950


